
OA First Last AGE 5K 10K Total
1 Francisco Son 22 0:17:38 0:37:56 0:55:34
2 Wadley 33 0:17:58 0:39:39 0:57:37
3 Moises Medina 42 0:18:37 0:40:05 0:58:42
4 John McGuinness 38 0:18:46 0:40:11 0:58:57
5 Jake Taylor 42 0:19:14 0:40:37 0:59:51
6 Ruben Moreno III 23 0:19:05 0:41:13 1:00:18
7 William Korthof 33 0:19:10 0:41:27 1:00:37
8 Howard Teufel 34 0:18:51 0:42:30 1:01:21
9 Jerry Lopez 19 0:18:34 0:43:39 1:02:13
10 Ricardo Romero 24 0:19:50 0:43:09 1:02:59
11 Brad Maury 41 0:19:35 0:43:40 1:03:15
12 David Romano 54 0:20:22 0:43:01 1:03:23
13 Chris Rosario 40 0:20:25 0:43:10 1:03:35
14 Faustino Villavicencio 29 0:21:00 0:43:27 1:04:27
15 JT Chestnut 23 0:20:57 0:45:50 1:06:47
16 Richard Nelson 65 0:21:35 0:46:05 1:07:40
17 David Dassey 61 0:22:01 0:46:23 1:08:24
18 Bryan Keller 42 0:21:43 0:47:50 1:09:33
19 Mark Poisella 39 0:22:15 0:47:30 1:09:45
20 Andrew Wissmiller 59 0:21:52 0:48:24 1:10:16
21 Dwight Des Lauriers 53 0:22:20 0:48:10 1:10:30
22 Raul Borja 35 0:23:08 0:49:11 1:12:19
23 Jonathan Wasser 44 0:22:47 0:50:49 1:13:36
24 Arthur Fitzmaurice 31 0:23:00 0:51:55 1:14:55
25 Andy Sandro-Yepes 52 0:24:04 0:51:10 1:15:14
26 David Page 46 0:22:29 0:54:45 1:17:14
27 Steven Bane 33 0:23:37 0:53:49 1:17:26
28 Jose Castillo 33 0:27:57 0:49:35 1:17:32
29 Wayne Bayan 36 0:24:37 0:53:28 1:18:05
30 Deo Jaravata 47 0:31:38 0:48:26 1:20:04
31 Christian Montero 15 0:24:38 0:55:27 1:20:05
32 Marc Ibarra 25 0:19:49 1:03:19 1:23:08
33 Jeff Nelson 56 0:24:55 0:58:54 1:23:49
34 David Grudzien 54 0:26:16 1:01:18 1:27:34
35 Juan Moreno 47 0:32:59 0:59:28 1:32:27
36 Willie Nelson 16 0:22:51 1:11:21 1:34:12
37 Ron Hecker 72 0:28:26 1:09:00 1:37:26
38 John Merriam 72 0:32:22 1:07:20 1:39:42
39 Christopher Stewart 43 0:31:28 1:09:54 1:41:22

2012 Ultra Pride Run Men Overall



40 Ed Karas 77 0:32:12 1:09:10 1:41:22
41 Michael Zuniga 30 0:34:52 1:25:39 2:00:31

OA First Last AGE 5K 10K Total
1 Rosa Melendez 40 0:21:58 0:46:32 1:08:30
2 Charity Rieck 36 0:22:15 0:47:30 1:09:45
3 Kerry Lamb 31 0:23:55 0:51:41 1:15:36
4 Bethany Stirdivant 35 0:25:19 0:58:27 1:23:46
5 Davida Hagan 51 0:26:40 0:57:44 1:24:24
6 Dena Von Lierop 35 0:26:55 0:59:55 1:26:50
7 Theophania Tingley 34 0:26:20 1:02:05 1:28:25
8 Dawn Martin 26 0:28:00 1:01:00 1:29:00
9 Kimberly LaPage 34 0:27:11 1:02:03 1:29:14
10 Erin Lengkeek 31 0:28:36 1:01:09 1:29:45
11 Catherine Des Lauriers 66 0:28:59 1:02:06 1:31:05
12 Angella Szynkowski 27 0:29:37 1:12:21 1:41:58
13 Marian Cardelli 27 0:31:03 1:12:36 1:43:39
14 Evie Bonic 50 0:33:18 1:17:24 1:50:42
15 Karen Nakashima 36 0:31:29 1:22:37 1:54:06

2012 Ultra Pride Run Women



DP First Last AGE 5K 10K Total

1 Francisco Son 22 0:17:38 0:37:56 0:55:34
2 Ruben Moreno III 23 0:19:05 0:41:13 1:00:18
3 Jerry Lopez 19 0:18:34 0:43:39 1:02:13
4 Ricardo Romero 24 0:19:50 0:43:09 1:02:59
5 Faustino Villavicencio 29 0:21:00 0:43:27 1:04:27
6 JT Chestnut 23 0:20:57 0:45:50 1:06:47
7 Christian Montero 15 0:24:38 0:55:27 1:20:05
8 Marc Ibarra 25 0:19:49 1:03:19 1:23:08
9 Willie Nelson 16 0:22:51 1:11:21 1:34:12

1 Wadley 33 0:17:58 0:39:39 0:57:37
2 John McGuinness 38 0:18:46 0:40:11 0:58:57
3 William Korthof 33 0:19:10 0:41:27 1:00:37
4 Howard Teufel 34 0:18:51 0:42:30 1:01:21
5 Mark Poisella 39 0:22:15 0:47:30 1:09:45
6 Raul Borja 35 0:23:08 0:49:11 1:12:19
7 Arthur Fitzmaurice 31 0:23:00 0:51:55 1:14:55
8 Steven Bane 33 0:23:37 0:53:49 1:17:26
9 Jose Castillo 33 0:27:57 0:49:35 1:17:32
10 Wayne Bayan 36 0:24:37 0:53:28 1:18:05
11 Michael Zuniga 30 0:34:52 1:25:39 2:00:31

1 Moises Medina 42 0:18:37 0:40:05 0:58:42
2 Jake Taylor 42 0:19:14 0:40:37 0:59:51
3 Brad Maury 41 0:19:35 0:43:40 1:03:15
4 Chris Rosario 40 0:20:25 0:43:10 1:03:35
5 Bryan Keller 42 0:21:43 0:47:50 1:09:33
6 Jonathan Wasser 44 0:22:47 0:50:49 1:13:36
7 David Page 46 0:22:29 0:54:45 1:17:14
8 Deo Jaravata 47 0:31:38 0:48:26 1:20:04
9 Juan Moreno 47 0:32:59 0:59:28 1:32:27
10 Christopher Stewart 43 0:31:28 1:09:54 1:41:22

1 David Romano 54 0:20:22 0:43:01 1:03:23
2 Andrew Wissmiller 59 0:21:52 0:48:24 1:10:16
3 Dwight Des Lauriers 53 0:22:20 0:48:10 1:10:30
4 Andy Sandro-Yepes 52 0:24:04 0:51:10 1:15:14
5 Jeff Nelson 56 0:24:55 0:58:54 1:23:49

Masters 40-49

Super Masters 50-59

2012 Ultra Pride Run Age Group Men

Open 29 & Under

Sub-Masters 30-39



6 David Grudzien 54 0:26:16 1:01:18 1:27:34

1 Richard Nelson 65 0:21:35 0:46:05 1:07:40
2 David Dassey 61 0:22:01 0:46:23 1:08:24
3 Ron Hecker 72 0:28:26 1:09:00 1:37:26
4 John Merriam 72 0:32:22 1:07:20 1:39:42
5 Ed Karas 77 0:32:12 1:09:10 1:41:22

DP First Last AGE 5K 10K Total

1 Dawn Martin 26 0:28:00 1:01:00 1:29:00
2 Angella Szynkowski 27 0:29:37 1:12:21 1:41:58
3 Marian Cardelli 27 0:31:03 1:12:36 1:43:39

1 Charity Rieck 36 0:22:15 0:47:30 1:09:45
2 Kerry Lamb 31 0:23:55 0:51:41 1:15:36
3 Bethany Stirdivant 35 0:25:19 0:58:27 1:23:46
4 Dena Von Lierop 35 0:26:55 0:59:55 1:26:50
5 Theophania Tingley 34 0:26:20 1:02:05 1:28:25
6 Kimberly LaPage 34 0:27:11 1:02:03 1:29:14
7 Erin Lengkeek 31 0:28:36 1:01:09 1:29:45
8 Karen Nakashima 36 0:31:29 1:22:37 1:54:06

1 Rosa Melendez 40 0:21:58 0:46:32 1:08:30

1 Davida Hagan 51 0:26:40 0:57:44 1:24:24
2 Evie Bonic 50 0:33:18 1:17:24 1:50:42

1 Catherine Des Lauriers 66 0:28:59 1:02:06 1:31:05
Senior Masters 60+

2012 Ultra Pride Age Group Women

Open 29 & Under

Sub-Masters 30-39

Masters 40-49

Super Masters 50-59

Senior Masters 60+


